
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UPDATE TO PATHWAY AND TIME GRADING TIME 
STANDARDS (Inclusion of Murray Bridge) 
 
Friday 15th February, 2019 
 
 
The GRSA Racing Department wishes to advise of an update to the time standards for 
both Time Grading and Pathway Racing. This update allows for the inclusion of Murray 
Bridge, following three months of racing at the venue and the subsequent evaluation 
of times being recorded. The changes will be implemented with immediate effect. 
 
The Murray Bridge time standards will be subject to ongoing review to ensure they are 
consistent with the time standards from the other SA tracks. 
 
 
PATHWAY TIME STANDARDS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FURTHER INFORMATION: 
Shaun Mathieson, Racing Manager Greyhound Racing SA – shaun.mathieson@grsa.com.au 

Track Distance Current Time 
Standard

388m 22.67
515m 30.35
600m 35.60
731m 43.98
395m 22.84
455m 26.07
530m 30.55
400m 23.15
531m 31.39
643m 38.26
400m 23.69
512m 30.64
600m 35.95
732m 45.16

MT GAMBIER

ANGLE PARK
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TIME GRADING TIME STANDARDS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FURTHER INFORMATION: 
Shaun Mathieson, Racing Manager Greyhound Racing SA – shaun.mathieson@grsa.com.au 
 

Track Distance

388m 0.00 22.10 22.11 22.22 22.23 22.33 22.34 22.44 22.45 22.56 22.57 22.67 22.68 22.78 22.79 22.90 22.91 23.01 23.02 23.12 23.13 23.24 23.25 23.35 23.36 23.46 23.47 23.58 23.59 +

515m 0.00 29.59 29.60 29.74 29.75 29.90 29.91 30.05 30.06 30.20 30.21 30.35 30.36 30.50 30.51 30.65 30.66 30.81 30.82 30.96 30.97 31.11 31.12 31.26 31.27 31.41 31.42 31.57 31.58 +

600m 0.00 34.71 34.72 34.89 34.90 35.07 35.08 35.25 35.26 35.42 35.43 35.60 35.61 35.78 35.79 35.96 35.97 36.14 36.15 36.31 36.32 36.49 36.50 36.67 36.68 36.85 36.86 37.03 37.04 +

731m 0.00 42.88 42.89 43.10 43.11 43.32 43.33 43.54 43.55 43.76 43.77 43.98 43.99 44.20 44.21 44.42 44.43 44.64 44.65 44.86 44.87 45.08 45.09 45.30 45.31 45.52 45.53 45.75 45.76 +

395m 0.00 22.27 22.28 22.38 22.39 22.50 22.51 22.61 22.62 22.73 22.74 22.84 22.85 22.95 22.96 23.07 23.08 23.18 23.19 23.30 23.31 23.41 23.42 23.53 23.54 23.64 23.65 23.75 23.76 +

455m 0.00 25.42 25.43 25.55 25.56 25.68 25.69 25.81 25.82 25.94 25.95 26.07 26.08 26.20 26.21 26.33 26.34 26.46 26.47 26.59 26.60 26.72 26.73 26.85 26.86 26.98 26.99 27.11 27.12 +

530m 0.00 29.79 29.80 29.94 29.95 30.09 30.10 30.24 30.25 30.40 30.41 30.55 30.56 30.70 30.71 30.86 30.87 31.01 31.02 31.16 31.17 31.31 31.32 31.47 31.48 31.62 31.63 31.77 31.78 +

400m 0.00 22.57 22.58 22.69 22.70 22.80 22.81 22.92 22.93 23.03 23.04 23.15 23.16 23.27 23.28 23.38 23.39 23.50 23.51 23.61 23.62 23.73 23.74 23.84 23.85 23.96 23.97 24.08 24.09 +

531m 0.00 30.60 30.61 30.76 30.77 30.92 30.93 31.08 31.09 31.23 31.24 31.39 31.40 31.55 31.56 31.70 31.71 31.86 31.87 32.02 32.03 32.17 32.18 32.33 32.34 32.49 32.50 32.65 32.66 +

643m 0.00 37.31 37.32 37.50 37.51 37.69 37.70 37.88 37.89 38.07 38.08 38.26 38.27 38.45 38.46 38.65 38.66 38.84 38.85 39.03 39.04 39.22 39.23 39.41 39.42 39.60 39.61 39.80 39.81 +

400m 0.00 23.10 23.11 23.21 23.22 23.33 23.34 23.45 23.46 23.57 23.58 23.69 23.70 23.81 23.82 23.92 23.93 24.04 24.05 24.16 24.17 24.28 24.29 24.40 24.41 24.52 24.53 24.64 24.65 +

512m 0.00 29.88 29.89 30.03 30.04 30.18 30.19 30.34 30.35 30.49 30.50 30.64 30.65 30.80 30.81 30.95 30.96 31.10 31.11 31.26 31.27 31.41 31.42 31.56 31.57 31.72 31.73 31.87 31.88 +

600m 0.00 35.05 35.06 35.23 35.24 35.41 35.42 35.59 35.60 35.77 35.78 35.95 35.96 36.13 36.14 36.31 36.32 36.49 36.50 36.67 36.68 36.85 36.86 37.03 37.04 37.21 37.22 37.39 37.40 +

732m 0.00 44.03 44.04 44.26 44.27 44.48 44.49 44.71 44.72 44.93 44.94 45.16 45.17 45.38 45.39 45.61 45.62 45.84 45.85 46.06 46.07 46.29 46.30 46.51 46.52 46.74 46.75 46.97 46.98 +

447m 0.00 25.02 25.03 25.15 25.16 25.28 25.29 25.41 25.42 25.53 25.54 25.66 25.67 25.79 25.80 25.92 25.93 26.05 26.06 26.17 26.18 26.30 26.31 26.43 26.44 26.56 26.57 26.69 26.70 +

503m 0.00 28.38 28.39 28.53 28.54 28.67 28.68 28.82 28.83 28.97 28.98 29.11 29.12 29.26 29.27 29.40 29.41 29.55 29.56 29.69 29.70 29.84 29.85 29.98 29.99 30.13 30.14 30.28 30.29 +

591m 0.00 35.05 35.06 35.23 35.24 35.41 35.42 35.59 35.60 35.77 35.78 35.95 35.96 36.13 36.14 36.31 36.32 36.49 36.50 36.67 36.68 36.85 36.86 37.03 37.04 37.21 37.22 37.39 37.40 +
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